Main Features
 Best QoS Performance
Amaranten QoS series is powered by multiple core hardware technology to
provide a maximum of 20Gbps throughput for 500M connections with 100,000
concurrent on-line users.
――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――
 Special Virtual technology
 Virtual HA function

hput
Connecti
ons
Max
Rules
Max
Bridges
Network
Interface
Dimensions(All
are19in.rack
mountable)
Power Device
Manage
ment
AQ1000/20M  20M  2,000  2,000  1
AQ1000/50M 50M  45,000  30,000  1
AQ1000/100M 100M  60,000  50,000  1
4*10/100/
1000
Mbps
Copper
AQ1000/200M 200M  250,000  100,000 2
AQ1000/600M 600M  500,000  200,000
2（option 4
bridges）
AQ1000/1000M 1000M  1,000,000  200,000
2（option 4
bridges）
6*10/100/
1000

ghput
Connecti
ons
Max
Rules
Max
Bridges
Network
Interface
Dimensions(All
are19in.rack
mountable)
Power  Device
Manage
ment
AQ2000/100M 100M  60,000 200,000 2
AQ2000/200M 200M  250,000 200,000 2
AQ2000/400M 400M  500,000 400,000 3
AQ2000/600M 600M  500,000 400,000 3
AQ2000/800M 800M  1,000,000 400,000 3
AQ2000/1G 1G  1,000,000 500,000 3
4*10/100
/1000
Mbps

)
W
idth : 43.1 cm
D
epth : 57.5 cm
W
eight : 13.1 kg
47/63H
z,
8/4A
,350W
（
H
ot-sw
appa
AQ2000/10G 10G 4,000,000 1,000,000 4
AQ2000/20G 20G 5,000,000 1,000,000 4
4*10/100
/1000
Mbps
Copper+